SPLICE-ON CONNECTOR
INNO INSTRUMENT
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Complied with standards of IEC51754-4, KS C6974(F04),JIS C5973(F04).
Complied with standards of Telcordia GR-326-core.

Directly to connect with the terminal.

Protect the splicing point inside of the connector body, noadditional splicing.
Enhanced high quality with improved optical features.(Splice Loss & Return Loss)
Easily to assemble with One-Touch System.

Specification
Item Single Mode (SM) Multi Mode(MM)
UPC APC UPC
Connector Type SC/LC/FC/ST
Fiber SM ( G652D, G657A1, G657A2, G657B2,G657B3) MM(OM1,0M2,0M3,0M4)
Insertion Loss <Avg.0.2dB
Return Loss >50dB >60dB - -
Mating Durability 500 cycles <0.2dB change
Operation Temperture -40°C~ 75°C
Typea ch%gﬁgg%-ggjgg:ggg/ss/gﬁggs ST-30S/LC-30S/SC-30S/FC-30S SC-30/LC-30/FC-30/SC-30U
Cable 0.9mm 3.0mm,Drop Cable(2mm x 3mm)
Tensile Strength 225N (=2.5kgf) 230N (=3.0kfg) 250N (=5.0kfg)
Note: @ 30 refer to 3.0mm fiber with both V-groove and connector are normal length 09 refer to 0.9mm fiber with both V-groove and connector are normal length

308 refer to 3.0mm fiber with short length V-groove and normal length connector 09S refer to 0.9mm fiber with normal length V-groove and short length connector
30U refer to 3.0mm fiber with both V-groove and connector are short length
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Fiber

. Polishing Code
Type Name of article SM MM

G652D | G657A1 | G657A2 | G657B2 | G657B3 | OM1 OM2 OM3 Oom4 uP

o

APC

o
©

3.0 3X2 Indoor cable

sc-ges20-upc-09 | (@)

SC-G657A1-UPC-09 o

SC-G657A2-UPC-09 [ )

SC-G657B2-UPC-09 .

SC-G657B3-UPC-09 [ )

SC-OM1-UPC-09 o

scog | SC-OM2-UPC-09 o

SC-OM3-UPC-09 ()

SC-OM4-UPC-09 ()

sc-aes2n-arc-09 | @)

SC-G657A1-APC-09 o

SC-G657A2-APC-09 o

SC-G657B2-APC-09 o

SC-G657B3-APC-09 ()

4

Fiber

Polishin Code
Type Name of article SM MM shing

G652D | G657A1 | G657A2 | G657B2 | G657B3 | OM1 OomM2 OM3 Oom4

[
o
@]

APC

o
©

3.0 3X2 Indoor cable

sc-ges2p-urc-00s | (@)

SC-G657A1-UPC-09S .

SC-GB57A2-UPC-09S [ ]

SC-G657B2-UPC-09S ()

SC-G657B3-UPC-09S [ )

SC-OM1-UPC-09S .

SC.095| SC-OM2-UPC-09S ®

SC-OM3-UPC-09S ®

SC-OM4-UPC-09S ®

SC-G652D-APC-09S .

SC-G657A1-APC-09S ()

SC-G657A2-APC-09S [ ]

SC-G657B2-APC-09S ()

SC-G657B3-APC-09S [ ]
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SC-30 ’/
Fiber
Type Name of article SM MM Polishing code
652D | G657A1 | G657A2 | Ge5782 | Ge57B3| OM1 | oM2 | om3 | om4 | upc | APc | 09 | 30 3X2 Indoor cable
sc-ceszD-upc30 | (@) o o [ J
SC-G657A1-UPC-30 o o o o
SC-G657A2-UPC-30 [ ) ® o o
SC-G65782-UPC-30 ® o o o
SC-G65783-UPC-30 o o o [
SC-OM1-UPC-30 o o o o
sC.30 | SC-OM2-UPC-30 o o o o
SC-OM3-UPC-30 o o o ®
SC-OM4-UPC-30 ® o o o
sc-aeszo-arc-30 | @) o o o
SC-GB57AT1-APC-30 o o o o
SC-G657A2-APC-30 o o o o
SC-G657B2-APC-30 ® o o o
SC-G657B3-APC-30 o o o o
SC-30S .
W ,
O
Fiber
Type Name of article SM MM Polishing Code
G652D | GB57A1 | G657A2 | Ge5782 | Ge5783| OM1 | om2 | oms | owm4 | upc | APc | 09 | 30 3X2 Indoor cable
sc-ces2o-urc-30s | (@) o ® o
SC-GB57A1-UPC-30S [ ) ® o o
SC-G657A2-UPC-30S o o o o
SC-G65782-UPC-308 ® o o o
SC-G65783-UPC-308 () ® o o
SC-OM1-UPC-308 o o o ®
sc.30s| SC-OM2-UPC-30S @ o o @
SC-OM3-UPC-308 o o o o
SC-OM4-UPC-30S ® O o @
sc-e520-APc-30s | (@) o o @
SC-G657A1-APC-30S [ ) o o o
SC-G657A2-APC-30S o o o o
SC-GB57B2-APC-308 ® o o o
SC-GB57B3-APC-308 o o o o
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’/

Fiber

. Polishing Code
Type Name of article SM MM

G652D | G657A1 | G657A2 | G657B2 | G657B3 | OM1 OoMm2 OomM3 Oom4 UpP

O

APC 0.9

w
o

3X2 Indoor cable

sc-ceszp-upc-3ou | (@) o o o
SC-GB57A1-UPC-30U o o o [
SC-G657A2-UPC-30U [ ) ® [ ) o
SC-G65782-UPC-30U ® o o o
SC-G65783-UPC-30U o o o o
SC-OM1-UPC-30U o o o o
sC.30u| SC-OM2-UPC-30U o o o o
SC-OM3-UPC-30U o o o @
SC-OM4-UPC-30U ® o ® o
sc-aes2n-arc-a0U | (@) o o o
SC-GB57AT1-APC-30U o o o o
SC-G657A2-APC-30U [ ) o o o
SC-G657B2-APC-30U o o o o
SC-G657B3-APC-30U o o o o

Fiber

Polishin Code
Type Name of article SM MM 9

G652D | G657A1 | G657A2 | G657B2 | G657B3 | OM1 Oom2 OoM3 Oom4 UP

(9]

APC

o
©

3.0 3X2 Indoor cable

Fc-Ges2D-uPc-00 | (@)

FC-G657A1-UPC-09 [ )

FC-G657A2-UPC-09 [ ]

FC-G657B2-UPC-09 ()

FC-G657B3-UPC-09 o

FC-OM1-UPC-09 [ )

Fc.0g | FC-OM2-UPC-09 [ )

FC-OM3-UPC-09 ‘

FC-OM4-UPC-09 .

rc-ceszD-APc09 | (@)

FC-GB57A1-APC-09 o

FC-G657A2-APC-09 .

FC-G657B2-APC-09 o

FC-GB57B3-APC-09 [ ]
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Fiber

. Polishing Code
Type Name of article SM MM

O

G652D | G657A1 | G657A2 | G657B2 | G657B3 | OM1 OoMm2 OomM3 Oom4 upP APC

o
©

3.0 3X2 Indoor cable

Fc-ces2p-upc-00s | (@)

FC-G657A1-UPC-09S o

FC-G657A2-UPC-09S o

FC-G657B2-UPC-09S .

FC-G657B3-UPC-09S [ )

FC-OM1-UPC-09S [ )

FC.00s| FC-OM2-UPC-098 ()

FC-OM3-UPC-09S ()

FC-OM4-UPC-09S ()

Fc-Ge520-APC-09s | (@)

FC-GB57A1-APC-09S o

FC-G657A2-APC-09S [ )

FC-GE57B2-APC-09S o

FC-G657B3-APC-09S [ )

Fiber
Type Name of article sSM MM Polishing Code
G652D | G657A1| GE57A2 | G657B2 | G657B3| OM1 | OM2 | OM3 | OM4 | UPC | APC 0.9 3.0 3X2 Indoor cable
Fc-Ges2D-UPC-30 | (@) ) o ®
FC-G657A1-UPC-30 . . ' .
FC-GB57A2-UPC-30 . ‘ . .
FC-G657B2-UPC-30 . . . .
FC-G657B3-UPC-30 . . . .
FC-OM1-UPC-30 . ‘ . .
Fc.30| FC-OM2-UPC-30 . . . .
FC-OM3-UPC-30 . . . .
FC-OM4-UPC-30 . ‘ ‘ .
FC-G652D-APC-30 . . . .
FC-G657A1-APC-30 . . . .
FC-G657A2-APC-30 . ‘ ' .
FC-G657B2-APC-30 . . . .
FC-G657B3-APC-30 . ‘ ' .
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Type

Name of article

Fiber

SM

MM

Polishing

Code

G652D

G657A1

G657A2

G657B2

G657B3

oMm1

OomM2

OomM3

Oom4

UP

(]

APC

0.9

w
o

3X2 Indoor cable

FC-30S

FC-G652D-UPC-30S

FC-G657A1-UPC-30S

FC-G657A2-UPC-30S

FC-G657B2-UPC-30S

FC-G657B3-UPC-30S

FC-OM1-UPC-30S

FC-OM2-UPC-30S

FC-OM3-UPC-30S

FC-OM4-UPC-30S

FC-G652D-APC-30S

FC-G657A1-APC-30S

FC-G657A2-APC-30S

FC-G657B2-APC-30S

FC-G657B3-APC-30S

Type

Name of article

Fiber

SM

MM

Polishing

Code

G652D

GB657A1

GB657A2

G657B2

G657B3

OoM1

om2

OomM3

Oom4

upP

(¢}

APC

o
©

3.0

3X2 Indoor cable

LC-09

LC-G652D-UPC-09

LC-G657A1-UPC-09

LC-G657A2-UPC-09

LC-G657B2-UPC-09

LC-G657B3-UPC-09

LC-OM1-UPC-09

LC-OM2-UPC-09

LC-OM3-UPC-09

LC-OM4-UPC-09

LC-G652D-APC-09

LC-G657A1-APC-09

LC-G657A2-APC-09

LC-G657B2-APC-09

LC-G657B3-APC-09
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v

Type

Name of article

Fiber

SM

MM

Polishing

Code

G652D

G657A1

G657A2

G657B2

G657B3

om1

OomM2

OoM3

Oom4

UP

O

APC

o
©

3.0 3X2 Indoor cable

LC-09S

LC-G652D-UPC-09S

LC-G657A1-UPC-09S

LC-G657A2-UPC-09S

LC-G657B2-UPC-09S

LC-G657B3-UPC-09S

LC-OM1-UPC-09S

LC-OM2-UPC-09S

LC-OM3-UPC-09S

LC-OM4-UPC-09S

LC-G652D-APC-09S

LC-G657A1-APC-09S

LC-G657A2-APC-09S

LC-G657B2-APC-09S

LC-G657B3-APC-09S

d

Type

Name of article

Fiber

SM

MM

Polishing

Code

G652D

GB657A1

GB657A2

G657B2

G657B3

oM1

om2

omM3

OomM4

upP

(¢}

APC

0.9

w
o

3X2 Indoor cable

LC-30

LC-G652D-UPC-30

LC-G657A1-UPC-30

LC-G657A2-UPC-30

LC-G657B2-UPC-30

LC-G657B3-UPC-30

LC-OM1-UPC-30

LC-OM2-UPC-30

LC-OM3-UPC-30

LC-OM4-UPC-30

LC-G652D-APC-30

LC-G657A1-APC-30

LC-G657A2-APC-30

LC-G657B2-APC-30

LC-G657B3-APC-30
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p
7

W)

Fiber

. Polishing Code
Type Name of article SM MM

G652D | G657A1 | G657A2 | G657B2 | G657B3 | OM1 OoMm2 OomM3 Oom4 UpP

(9]

APC 0.9

w
o

3X2 Indoor cable

Lc-aes20-upc-30s | (@) o o o
LC-G657A1-UPC-30S o o o o
LC-G657A2-UPC-30S [ ) o o [
LC-G657B2-UPC-308 ® [ J o o
LC-G657B3-UPC-308 o o o @
LC-OM1-UPC-308 o o o @
Fo.a0s| LC-OM2-UPC-308 o o o @
LC-OM3-UPC-308 o o o @
LC-OM4-UPC-308 ® O o [
Lc-ces2n-Apc-30s | (@) o o [
LC-GB57A1-APC-30S o o o o
LC-GO57A2-APC-308 o o o @
LC-GB57B2-APC-308 o o o [
LC-GB57B3-APC-308 o o o ®

Fiber

Type Name of article sSM MM Polishing Code

G652D | G657A1| GE57A2 | G657B2 | GE57B3| OM1 | OM2 | OM3 | OM4 | UPC | APC 09 3.0 3X2 Indoor cable
st.ces2n-upc-09 | (@) ) ®
ST-G657A1-UPC-09 o . .
ST-G657A2-UPC-09 . ‘ .
ST-G657B2-UPC-09 . . .
ST-09 | 5T.G657B3-UPC-09 o ) o
ST-OM1-UPC-09 . ‘ .
ST-OM2-UPC-09 . o )
ST-OM3-UPC-09 () ) ®
ST-OM4-UPC-09 . ‘ ®
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¢
/v’

Fiber
Type Name of article SM MM Polishing Code
G652D | GB57A1 | GB57A2 | G657B2 | G657B3| OM1 | OM2 | OM3 | OM4 | UPC | APC | 09 30 3X2 Indoor cable
stces20-upc-0os | (@) o o
ST-G657A1-UPC-09S o [ ) ()
ST-G657A2-UPC-09S [ ) [ ) [ )
ST-G657B2-UPC-09S ® [ ) [ )
ST-095 | 5T.G657B3-UPC-09S o o [ )
ST-OM1-UPC-09S o [ ®
ST-OM2-UPC-09S o o ®
ST-OM3-UPC-09S o o o
ST-OM4-UPC-098 ® O [ )

Fiber
Type Name of article SM MM Polishing Code

st-ces20-uPC-30s | (@) o o [
ST-G657A1-UPC-30S [ ) [ ) o o
ST-G657A2-UPC-30S [ ] [ ) o o
ST-G657B2-UPC-30S () [ ) o o

ST-098 | 5T.G657B3-UPC-30S o [ ) o o
ST-OM1-UPC-30S () o o o
ST-OM2-UPC-30S o o o o
ST-OM3-UPC-30S o o o o
ST-OM4-UPC-30S ® O o o

* Design is subject to change without any prior notice for the improvement.

INNO INSTRUMENT, Inc. 65-3, Sangdaewondong, Jungwongu, Sungnamsi, Kyeonggido, Korea 462-807
Tel:+82 31 742 8755 Fax:+82 31 742 8799 Email: info@innoinstrument.com Http://www.innoinstrument.com




